O TOURNAMENT RESULTS'/ SPORTING CLAYS IS

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

CALIFORNIA M1  OLE VANDBORG 48 | AA1  RUFINO VERGARA - R 84 | QUAIL POINT HUNT CLUB

M2  KENTON E MOORE 46 |c1 BILLY ENGLAND 75 | ZAMORA, CA

M2 NICOLAS X BERRY 46 8/10/2019
TRIPLE B CLAYS AA1l  KEITH ACKERMAN 44 | TRIPLE B CLAYS PACIFIC OPEN
SO EL MONTE, CA AA2  ALHUGHES 42 | SO EL MONTE, CA
8/4/2019 AA3  RAFAEL AGUILAR 41 | 8/10/2019 SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: PACIFIC
PACIFIC OPEN Al BENJAMIN MARRONE 42 | FUN SHOOT OPEN

A2 ETHAN STARKS 41 72 Attended
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 2: PACIFIC A3 CRAIG D THRELFALL 37 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUNSHOOT |CH  JIM WHINERY 92
OPEN B1 PAUL CARINGELLA 36 32 Attended M1 JACKFLESHER 90
45 Attended B2 BEAU HEFLEY 35 [M1  AARON A ALARCON 98 |[M2  SAMKORBS 90
M1 NICOLAS X BERRY 98 [c1  CORYPETERSON 37 |M2  STEVE HUTCHINSON - II 97 | M3  WILLIAM S BRUCE 89
M2 JIMBELLOWS 96 D1 STEPHEN E ROSS 40 |M3  PHILLIP C CLUGSTON 93 | AA1  TEDFITTS 84
M3 JOSEPH M GONZALEZ 90 [sJCH ETHAN STARKS 41 |AA1  ADAM GELBART 93 [AA2  CURTIS LEWIS 81
AA1l  ALHUGHES 89 | JRCH BEAU HEFLEY 35 |AA2  ALHUGHES 88 | AA3  VINCE P MARTINAZZI 80
AA2  RAFAEL AGUILAR 88 [VTCH OLE VANDBORG 48 | AA3  ALAN L NEGOSIAN 85 |[A1 LEE DEMPSEY 87
AA3  GARY SAYRE 87 | VTRU KENTON E MOORE 46 | A1 MARK J KOVACEVICH 89 | A2 RICHARD L BRUCE 86
Al BENJAMIN MARRONE 88 | VT3  GEORGE CASTELLANOS 44 |A2  MICHAEL G SEDLACHEK 89 | A3 JOHNL MARTIN 84
A2 SARAH MARD 85 [VT3  KEITH ACKERMAN 44 | B1 MICHAEL W MARSHALL-D 85 B1 BRIAN ROSS 80
A3 ETHAN STARKS 85  [SVCH MICHAEL E WILLARD 43 B2 PAUL CARINGELLA 84 |B2 BRIAN LOHSE 80
B1 SOPHIA ROSS 89 [SVRU ALHUGHES 42 B3 JIM SEVERINE 83 B3 DENNIS CASAGRANDE 80
B2 PAUL CARINGELLA 82 |sv3  JIMBELLOWS 41 |C1  JOHNBUSH 89 |C1  BRIAN HEIDMAN 87
B3 JAMES P CLIFFTON 78 | sSCH  BILL SKINNER 40 | C2 RICHARD KAGAWA 83 c2 GUS ARMSTRONG 80
c1 CORY PETERSON 87 [ SSRU NORMAN D SMITH 39 |p1 MIKE GARVEY 81 [C3  JOHNCSMITH 79
c2 JOE ARTES 77 D2 GREGG STEWART 78 D1 GARY C BIGGINS 77
¢3  JIMWEBB 76 | 5STAND - 12 GAUGE R 5: PACIFIC OPEN | D3 BILL BELL 76 |[D2  LOUIS VOLPE 69
D1 ROBIN BERDA 85 | 2 Attended SICH MARKJKOVACEVICHIR 75 |D3  MICHAEL R STEER 67
D2 STEPHENEROSS 79 | AA1  RUFINO VERGARA - JR 38 |JRCH MARK PANDOL 92 |El  DENNIS BERTOCCHI 65
E1 NEIL S DODGE 73 c1 BILLY ENGLAND 35 |JRRU DYLAN E MAGSARILI 55 E2 RANDY YEN 57
E2 HENRY COOK 70 VTCH ADAM GELBART 93
E3  STEPHENILLINGWORTH 70 | 55TAND - 12 GAUGE R 6: PACIFICOPEN | VTRU GEORGE CASTELLANOS 92 | MIKE RAAHAUGE SHOOTING
SICH  SOPHIA ROSS 89 | 2 Attended VT3 KENTON E MOORE 90 | ENTERPRISES
SIRU  SARAH MARD 85 | AA1  RUFINO VERGARA - JR 40 |SVCH JOHN BUSH 89 | CORONA, CA
SI3 ETHAN STARKS 8 |a BILLY ENGLAND 36 |SVRU ALHUGHES 88 | 8/11/2019
JRCH  BEAU HEFLEY 76 SV3  ALAN L NEGOSIAN 85 FUN SHOOT
VTCH OLE VANDBORG 88 | SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SSCH  NORMAN D SMITH 85
VTRU  PAUL R PIERCE - II 88 | PACIFIC OPEN SSRU  JAMES P CLIFFTON 79 | SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 3: FUN SHOOT
VT3 GEORGE CASTELLANOS 87 | 42 Attended $S3  BILLLILLIOTT 73 |5 Attended
SVCH JIM BELLOWS 96 | M1  NICOLAS X BERRY 99 M1  OLE VANDBORG 43
SVRU  ALHUGHES 89 M2  DREW BORDA 97 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 3: FUN SHOOT | AA1  RICHARD HILL 41
SV3  GARY SAYRE 87 | M3  DENNIS GERASIMENKO 94 |2 Attended AA2  KEITH ACKERMAN 39
LYCH  SOPHIA ROSS 8  [AA1  JOHNBURKHARTSMEYER 90 |AA1  RUFINO VERGARA - JR 83 [B1  JAMES P CLIFFTON 38
LYRU ~ SARAH MARD 85 [AA2  PETER ANCICH 89 |c1 BILLY ENGLAND 71 E1 NEIL S DODGE 34
LY3  CHERIE A CRAVEN 39 | AA3 AL HUGHES 89 VTCH OLE VANDBORG 43
SSCH  NORMAN D SMITH 87 a1 MICHAEL G SEDLACHEK 82 [5STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: FUN SHOOT VTRU  KEITH ACKERMAN 39
SSRU  CURTIS LEWIS 8 |B1 MARK ] KOVACEVICHIJR 91 |21 Attended SSCH  JAMES P CLIFFTON 38
SS3 BILL SKINNER 84 B2 PAUL CARINGELLA 91 M1  AARON A ALARCON 47 | SSRU NEIL S DODGE 34

B3  JIMSEVERINE 80 |M2  STEVE HUTCHINSON - II 47
5STAND - 12 GAUGE AL: PACIFICOPEN | c1 JOHN BUSH 88 |M3  PHILLIP CCLUGSTON 47 | SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 4: FUN SHOOT
32 Attended C2  BRANDON J GASCA 78 |AA1  ALHUGHES 37 | 6Attended
M1 OLEVANDBORG 46 |c3 BARNEY CRAVEN 77 | AA2  ADAM GELBART 36 M1  OLE VANDBORG 40
M2 KENTON E MOORE 45 |p1  ALEXKARIMOV 76 |A1 MARK J KOVACEVICH 41 | AA1l  KEITH ACKERMAN 40
M3 THOMAS B DILLON 4 g DIRK CRAVEN 83 |B1 PAUL CARINGELLA 45 | AA2  JOHN TOWNSEND 39
AAl  MICHAEL L MOON 44 sjcH MARKJKOVACEVICHJR 91 |B2 DAN GROMMERSCH 35 [B1 BEAU HEFLEY 39
AA2  JOSEPH A MAYERCHIK 41 | JRCH CARLA PONGS-JR 88 (B3 MICHAEL W MARSHALL-D 33 B2  JAMES P CLIFFTON 34
AA3  JOHN BURKHARTSMEYER 38 | yTCH OLE VANDBORG 92 |D1  MIKE GARVEY 35 | E1 NEIL S DODGE 25
Bl MARKJKOVACEVICHJR 39 | yTRy MATT PANDOL - JR 90 |D2  LOGAN MILLER 32 |JRCH BEAU HEFLEY 39
B2 PAUL CARINGELLA 38 |VT3  KENTON E MOORE 89 [D3  JAY TARNOWSKE 31 [VTCH KEITH ACKERMAN 40
c1 BRANDON J GASCA 36 | SVCH ARTHUR MCCAUL 92 [SICH MARKJKOVACEVICHJR 32 |VTCH OLE VANDBORG 40
D1 ALEXKARIMOV 37 | SVRU JIM BELLOWS 92 |JRCH MARK PANDOL 42 | SSCH JOHN TOWNSEND 39
D3 GABRIEL PRIETO 35 |sv3 JOHNBURKHARTSMEYER 90 |VTCH GEORGE CASTELLANOS 43 SSRU  JAMES P CLIFFTON 34
SICH  MARKJKOVACEVICHJR 39 | sscH NORMAN D SMITH 89 [VTRU KENTON E MOORE 42 |SS3  NEILS DODGE 25
JRCH  CARLA PONGS - JR 37 | sSRU JOHN TOWNSEND 81 [VT3  MARKJKOVACEVICH 41
VTCH OLE VANDBORG 46 SVCH THOMAS B DILLON 41 | SPORTING - 410 BORE A 5: FUN SHOOT
VTRU KENTON E MOORE 45 | SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 3: SVRU AL HUGHES 37 |6 Attended
VT3 MICHAEL L MOON 44 | pACIFIC OPEN SV3  JAY TARNOWSKE 31 [M1  OLEVANDBORG 48
SVCH THOMAS B DILLON 44 |2 Attended SSCH NORMAN D SMITH 41 | AA1  KEITH ACKERMAN 32
SVRU MICHAEL E WILLARD 42 AA1 RUFINO VERGARA - JR 84 AA2  JOHN TOWNSEND 31
Sv3  JIMBELLOWS 42 c1 BILLY ENGLAND 71 | 5STAND - 12 GAUGE R 4: FUN SHOOT B1 JAMES P CLIFFTON 31
SSCH  NORMAN D SMITH 41 2 Attended B2 BEAU HEFLEY 26

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 4: AA1  RUFINO VERGARA - JR 38 |E1 NEIL S DODGE 24
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: PACIFIC OPEN | pACIFIC OPEN c1 BILLY ENGLAND 34 | JRCH BEAU HEFLEY 26
22 Attended 2 Attended VTCH OLE VANDBORG 48
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VTRU KEITH ACKERMAN 32
SSCH  JAMES P CLIFFTON 31
SSCH JOHN TOWNSEND 31
SS3 NEIL' S DODGE 24

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT

68 Attended

M1 MEDARDO CANALES 90
M2 JESSE SHOUGHTON 89
M3 DREW BORDA 88
M3 SHABAZ BASSI 88
AA1  RICHARD HILL 87
AA2  JEFF ATAYLOR 85
AA3  JOSEPH A MAYERCHIK 84
AA3  MICHAEL L MOON 84
Al BENJAMIN MARRONE 79
A2 CRAIG D THRELFALL 76

A3 THOMAS A SCEBERRAS 73
B1 JAMES B THORNBRUGH Il 90
B2 FAUSTO SAAVEDRA LAMBARS80

B3 BEAU HEFLEY 76
C1 JASON M BARRETT 74
C1 THOMAS J STODDARD 74
c3 BARNEY CRAVEN 71
c3 BILL TARASI 71
D1 BERNARD PARMAC 74
D2 RON STONEMAN 66
D3 GRACE CORSELLI 64
D3 LANCE BURKS 64
El STEPHEN ILLINGWORTH 67
E2 FRANCESCA GOSSER 64
E3 DIRK CRAVEN 54
SJCH  GRACE CORSELLI 64
SJRU  LUCAS CORSELLI 52
JRCH  SHABAZ BASSI 88
JRRU  BEAU HEFLEY 76
VTCH JOSEPH A MAYERCHIK 84
VTCH MICHAEL L MOON 84
VT3  OLE VANDBORG 82
SVCH MEDARDO CANALES 90
SVRU KEN EVANS 86
SV3  ALHUGHES 81
LYCH PATRICIA MILLER 67
LYCH RETTA SAMPSON 67
LY3 FRANCESCA GOSSER 64
LY3 GRACE CORSELLI 64
SSCH JOHN TOWNSEND 67
SSRU  ALLEN E PEPPERS 65
SS3 RONALD G STOMP 64

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: FUN

SHOOT

32 Attended

M1 JESSE SHOUGHTON 46
M2 OLE VANDBORG 43
M3 DREW BORDA 41
M3 MEDARDO CANALES 41
AAl JOSEPH A MAYERCHIK 42
AA2 AL HUGHES 40
AA2 MICHAEL L MOON 40
Al CRAIG D THRELFALL 38
A2 BENJAMIN MARRONE 36
A3 THOMAS A SCEBERRAS 33
B1 DAN GROMMERSCH 41
B2 JAMES P CLIFFTON 38
B3 ROLAND J SMITH 37
C1 BILL TARASI 37
Cc2 RETTA SAMPSON 31
Cc3 MELVIN COHEN 26
D1 SCOTT MORRELL 31
D2 MIKE BERGER 26
D3 JEFF TODD 22
E1l NEIL S DODGE 26
VTCH OLE VANDBORG 43
VTRU JOSEPH A MAYERCHIK 42
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VT3

SVCH
SVRU
SV3

LYCH
SSCH
SSRU
SSRU

DAN GROMMERSCH
MEDARDO CANALES
AL HUGHES

MIKE D CAUSEY
RETTA SAMPSON
JAMES P CLIFFTON
MELVIN COHEN
NEIL S DODGE

41
41
40
39
31
38
26
26

MOORE-N-MOORE SPORTING CLAYS
SYLMAR, CA
8/17/2019

SILVER SERIES SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SILVER

SERIES SHOOT

55 Attended

M1 NICOLAS X BERRY
M2 ERIC PETERS

M3 JOSEY MARTIN
AAl MICHAEL L MOON
AA2 AL HUGHES

AA3 BOB THOMPSON
Al RICK BRAUER

A2 MARK A NELSON
A3 BENJAMIN MARRONE
B1 NATHAN SMITH
B2 BILL COOPER

B3 TOM ISGRIGG

c1 JEFF SANDAY

c2 ANDREW KUBOTA
c3 JIM BLOOMQUIST
D1 ALEX KARIMOV
D2 STEPHEN E ROSS
D3 SCOTT MORRELL
E1l CRIS E WRIGHT
SJCH  SOPHIA ROSS
JRCH JOSEY MARTIN
JRRU  DYLAN E MAGSARILI
VTCH ERIC PETERS
VTRU MICHAEL L MOON
VT3 JIMMY R HELLER
SVCH AL HUGHES

SVRU TOM ROBERTS
Sv3 RICK BRAUER
LYCH JOSEY MARTIN
LYRU SOPHIA ROSS

LY3 LYNN M MOON
SSCH TOM ISGRIGG
SSRU  SIXTO MAGNO
SS3 LEONARD YOUNG

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SILVER

SERIES SHOOT

35 Attended

M1 NICOLAS X BERRY
M2 JOSEY MARTIN

M3 THOMAS B DILLON
AAl BOB THOMPSON
AA2 AL HUGHES

AA3 MICHAEL L MOON
Al BENJAMIN MARRONE
A2 RICK BRAUER

Bl NATHAN SMITH
B2 RICK PAZEN

B3 MICHAEL A ZOZAYA
C1l JEFF SANDAY

C2 AARON BARNES
C3 DARYL AMBLE

D1 STEVE COHEN

D2 STEPHEN E ROSS
D3 ALEX KARIMOV

E1l ASHER BARNES
SJCH SOPHIA ROSS
SJRU  ASHER BARNES

96
93
90
92
88
79
83
82
79
92
81
81
87
85
76
87
80
79
72
77
90
57
93
92
89
88
84
83
90
77
69
81
80
74

50
48
47
47
42
41
45
42
45
44
41
46
45
39
42
41
37
26
38
26

JRCH
VTCH
VTRU
VT3

SVCH
SVRU
SV3

LYCH
LYRU
LY3

SSCH

JOSEY MARTIN
JIMMY R HELLER
STEVE COHEN
MICHAEL L MOON
BOB THOMPSON
THOMAS B DILLON
RICK BRAUER
JOSEY MARTIN
LYNN M MOON
SOPHIA ROSS
TOM ISGRIGG

REDLANDS SHOOTING PARK
REDLANDS, CA

8/18/2019

AUGUST SHOOT

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 1: AUGUST

SHOOT

7 Attended

M1
Al
Bl

B2

B3
D1

E1
SICH
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
SVRU
SSCH
SSRU

TERRY BILBEY
ETHAN STARKS
BEAU HEFLEY
JAMES P CLIFFTON
MIKE HOWELL
GREGG STEWART
NEIL S DODGE
ETHAN STARKS
BEAU HEFLEY
MIKE HOWELL
TERRY BILBEY
GREGG STEWART
JAMES P CLIFFTON
NEIL S DODGE

48
45
42
41
47
47
42
48
39
38
35

73
68
77
64
56
48
61
68
77
56
73
48
64
61

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: AUGUST

SHOOT

42 Attended

M1 NICOLAS X BERRY

M2 AUSTIN SABERS

M3 TERRY BILBEY

AA1l ROBERT W ZICKERT
AA2 CURTIS LEWIS

AA3 LARRY BASOM

Al SARAH MARD

A2 ETHAN STARKS

A3 THOMAS A SCEBERRAS
Bl GEORGE CHAVES

B2 MIKE HOWELL

B3 MICHAEL W MARSHALL - D
C1 JOE ARTES

Cc2 BILL TARASI

C3 LEONARD YOUNG

D1 MIKE GARVEY

D2 ROBIN BERDA

D3 LUCAS CORSELLI

El ELIZABETH HOUK
SICH SARAH MARD

SJRU  ETHAN STARKS

SJ3 LUCAS CORSELLI

JRCH AUSTIN SABERS

JRRU  BEAU HEFLEY

VTCH MIKE HOWELL

VTRU ROBERT W ZICKERT
VT3 MICHAEL W MARSHALL - D
SVCH TERRY BILBEY

SVRU JOE ARTES

Sv3 WILLIS ROD CAMERON
LYCH SARAH MARD

LYRU JENNA A LEDBETTER
LY3 GRACE CORSELLI

SSCH GEORGE CHAVES
SSRU LEONARD YOUNG

SS3 CURTIS LEWIS

87
85
78
80
68
62
79
76
69
83
81
74
77
70
70
72
71
68

79
76
68
85
64
81
80
74
78
77
72
79
64
56

70
68

CAMANCHE HILLS HUNTING PRESERVE
IONE, CA

8/18/2019

IRONMAN

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: IRONMAN

39 Attended

M1 DAVID A PATTEN 227
AA1l  JIM WHINERY 209
Al ROBIN FOURET 187
B1 HENNING J MATHEW 203
Cc1 ROB A AADLAND 188
D1 JAMES COVYLE, JR 180
El RANDY YEN 160
VTCH CHRIS STEPHENS 221
VTRU SCOTT ONISHUK 207
SVCH JIM VETA 212
SVRU JIM WHINERY 209
LYCH ROBIN FOURET 187
LYRU VICKY FARMER 167
SSCH TED FITTS 185

RAAHAUGE'S HUNTING AND SPORTING
CLAYS

DUNNIGAN, CA

8/25/2019

TERRY RAAHAGUE MEMORIAL

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: TERRY
RAAHAGUE MEMORIAL

5 Attended

CH TED FITTS 46

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4: TERRY
RAAHAGUE MEMORIAL

8 Attended

CH TED FITTS 42

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: TERRY
RAAHAGUE MEMORIAL

8 Attended

CH GEORGE ARMANINO 43

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TERRY
RAAHAGUE MEMORIAL

13 Attended

CH RICK CARTER 91
M1 JOHN KIRBY 88
AAl VERN MOFFITT 88
B1 JIM WRUCK 77
D1 EDWARD JANSEN 77
El JONATHAN WISE 77
VTCH STAN HUGGINS 86
SVCH JIM WHINERY 86
LYCH ANNA ARTZ 55
SSCH TED FITTS 82

MOORE-N-MOORE SPORTING CLAYS
SYLMAR, CA

8/25/2019

MULLIGAN 400

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MULLIGAN

400

66 Attended

CH NATHAN SMITH 89
RU GEORGE CASTELLANOS 89
M1 JOSEY MARTIN 85
M2 MEDARDO CANALES 84

M3 ALEXANDER D SEDLACHEK 84
AA1  JOHN BURKHARTSMEYER 85

AA2  CURTIS LEWIS 85
AA3 RICHARD HILL 84
Al GREGORY G SCHMIDT 85
A2 ETHAN STARKS 82
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A3
B1

B2

B3
C1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3

El

E2

E3
SICH
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
SvV3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1:

RICARDO CHAPARRO
KEN COOPER

GREG B SELLERS
BILL COOPER
ANDREW KUBOTA
DANIEL LINKMEYER
SIAVASH HAZINI
TERENCE TANAKA
STEPHEN E ROSS
MIKE HAMILL

TOM BROOKS

STEVE DEARTH
BRIAN NOGUCHI
ETHAN STARKS
SARAH MARD

JOSEY MARTIN
HUNTER SEYMORE
GEORGE CASTELLANOS
ANDREW KUBOTA
ADAM GELBART

JOHN BURKHARTSMEYER

GREGORY G SCHMIDT
MEDARDO CANALES
JOSEY MARTIN
SARAH MARD
STEPHANIE NAJAR
CURTIS LEWIS
NORMAN D SMITH
TOM ISGRIGG

MULLIGAN 400

35 Attended

CH DANIEL LINKMEYER
RU MEDARDO CANALES
M1 ED NAJAR

M2 GEORGE CASTELLANOS
M3 KENTON E MOORE
AAl WILLIAM H BECKER
AA2  ADAM GELBART
AA3  CURTIS LEWIS

Al ETHAN STARKS

A2 RYAN HUTCHINS

A3 HUNTER SEYMORE
B1 RICH XIFO

B2 GREG B SELLERS

B3 KEVIN L MILES

Cc1 JASON M BARRETT
Cc2 LEONARD YOUNG
c3 AARON BARNES

D1 JOHN R WILSON

D2 TONY ECKER

D3 STEPHANIE NAJAR
El STEVE DEARTH

E2 MARK REID

E3 BRIAN NOGUCHI
SICH ETHAN STARKS
JRCH HUNTER SEYMORE
VTCH ADAM GELBART
VTRU GEORGE CASTELLANOS
VT3 KEVIN L MILES
SVCH MEDARDO CANALES
SVRU WILLIAM H BECKER
Sv3 BILL COOPER

LYCH STEPHANIE NAJAR
SSCH  CURTIS LEWIS

SSRU LEONARD YOUNG
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82
86
83
79
82
80
73
85
78
72
66
60
57
82
71
85
76
89
82
82
85
85
84
85
71
46
85
78
74

57
56
54
52
50
56
53
51
56
47
45
56
52
52
55
46
44
36
36
35
44
40
32
56
45
53
52
52
56
56
50
35
51
46
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